Junior House Sports Table of Events 2025

9:40

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

Vertical jump

Sponge Race

Sprint

Dress up relay

Target Throw

Baton Relay

Long Distance

Vortex Throw

Sack Race

Soccer Kick

T-Ball hit

Long Jump

Obstacle
Course

Toilet and move to oval

PA | 2D | 2C | 2B | 2A
PB | PA | 2D | 2C | 2B
PC | PB | PA | 2D | 2C
PD | PC | PB | PA | 2D
PE | PD | PC | PB | PA
1A | PE | PD | PC | PB
1B | 1A | PE | PD | PC
1C | 1B | 1A | PE | PD
1D | 1C | 1B | 1A | PE
2A | 1D | 1C | 1B | 1A
2B | 2A | 1D | 1C | 1B
2C | 2B | 2A | 1D | 1C
2D | 2C | 2B | 2A | 1D

Recess — Normal time

ib  1C | 1B | 1A | PE | PD | PC | PB
2A | 1D | 1C | 1B | 1A | PE | PD | PC
2B | 2A | 1D | 1C | 1B | 1A | PE | PD
2C | 2B | 2A | 1D | 1C | 1B | 1A | PE
2D | 2C | 2B | 2A | 1D | 1C | 1B | 1A
PA | 2D | 2C | 2B | 2A | 1D | 1C | 1B
PB | PA| 2D | 2C | 2B | 2A | 1D | 1C
PC | PB | PA | 2D | 2C | 2B | 2A | 1D
PD | PC | PB | PA | 2D | 2C | 2B | 2A
PE | PD | PC | PB | PA | 2D | 2C | 2B
1A | PE | PD | PC | PB | PA | 2D | 2C
1B | 1A | PE | PD | PC | PB | PA | 2D
1C | 1B | 1A | PE | PD | PC | PB | PA

Lunch — Normal time
Presentations in Stadium after lunch.

Events run for 14 minutes.

1 minutes to move to next event.

Next is event is clockwise around the oval, see map.

Recess and Lunch times as normal. Teachers yard duty as normal




