## Junior House Sports Table of Events 2025

	9:40	9:45	10:00	10:15	10:30	10:45	11:00	11:30	11:45	12:00	12:15	12:30	12:45	1:00	1:15	1:30
Vertical jump	Toilet and move to oval	PA	2D	2C	2B	2A	Recess – Normal time	1D	1C	1B	1A	PE	PD	PC	PB	Lunch – Normal time Presentations in Stadium after lunch.
Sponge Race		PB	PA	2D	2C	2B		2A	1D	1C	1B	1A	PE	PD	PC	
Sprint		PC	PB	PA	2D	2C		2B	2A	1D	1C	1B	1A	PE	PD	
Dress up relay		PD	PC	PB	PA	2D		2C	2B	2A	1D	1C	1B	1A	PE	
Target Throw		PE	PD	PC	PB	PA		2D	2C	2B	2A	1D	1C	1B	1A	
Baton Relay		1A	PE	PD	PC	PB		PA	2D	2C	2B	2A	1D	1C	1B	
Long Distance		1B	1A	PE	PD	PC		PB	PA	2D	2C	2B	2A	1D	1C	
Vortex Throw		1C	1B	1A	PE	PD		PC	PB	PA	2D	2C	2B	2A	1D	
Sack Race		1D	1C	1B	1A	PE		PD	PC	PB	PA	2D	2C	2B	2A	
Soccer Kick		2A	1D	1C	1B	1A		PE	PD	PC	РВ	PA	2D	2C	2B	
T-Ball hit		2B	2A	1D	1C	1B		1A	PE	PD	PC	PB	PA	2D	2C	
Long Jump		2C	2B	2A	1D	1C		1B	1A	PE	PD	PC	РВ	PA	2D	
Obstacle		2D	2C	2B	2A	1D		1C	1B	1A	PE	PD	PC	РВ	PA	
Course																

Events run for 14 minutes.

1 minutes to move to next event.

Next is event is clockwise around the oval, see map.

Recess and Lunch times as normal. Teachers yard duty as normal